
LEGAL advertisement
STATE OF ALASKA
invitation TO BIDdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bids in single copy for
furnishing all labor materials and
equipment and performing all work
for project S 0850008503 and LSS
0850108501 copper river bridge at
chitinachilinaCh itina described herein will be re-
ceived until 200 pm prevailing time
december 4 1969 in the commis-
sionerssioners office department of high-
ways island center building doug-
las alaska

this project consists of grading
and drainage of 060.6 miles of roadway
and construction of a 1378 foot
steel girder bridge the project is
located on the chitinachilina mccarthy
road approximately one mile east of
chitinachilinaCh itina alaska

principal items of work consist of
the following 54000 cubic yards of
unclassified excavation 88100010001.000 cubic
years of selected material 3820 cu-
bic yards of class I1 excavation for
structures 2761 cubic yards of class
A concrete lump sum all required
738 cubic yards of class S concrete
approximately 560000 pounds of
reinforcing steel and 18260001826.000
pounds of structural steel lump sum
all required 14548 linear feet of
structural steel piles and miscellan-
eous items of work

all work shall be completed by
september 1 1971

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding purposes
from the commissioner of highways
plans may be examined at depart-
ment of highways district offices in
anchorage fairbanks juneau and
valdez

robert L beardsley
commissioner of highways

pub oct 31017 1969

e lm

TUNDRA TIMES

classified ADS
GGETE 77mRESULTSI1

charge 35035 per fine for first time
254 per line for each oddaddi
tionaldional time ad appears
approximately 5 words to

line
minimum2minimumsMinimum 2 lines

PERSONALS
JOHN B MERRYMAN URGENT
CONTACT JULIE EMEL BOX 449
JUNEAU

businessmenbusinessmen your business
cards can be beautiful and so 0 0
inexpensive 5955.95 per 1000 for
free catalog write meritt enterprises
37 annaarina st fairbanks 99701

SAVE 20 on all of your family
clothing purchases to receive three
clothing catalogs free write meritt
enterprises 37 anna st fairbanks
99701

FROM TIME TO TIME the bur-
eau of indian affairs has vacancies
for clerk typists elementary teachers
engineers light plant mechanics and
maintenance men FOR qualifi-
cation requirements immediate va-
canciescancies and how to apply write
personnel officer BUREAU OF IN-
DIAN AFFAIRS PO box 380003 8000
juneau alaska 99801

SITKA ANB CAMP 1 meets eeveryvery
monday at 8 pm at the ANB hall
you are always welcome geme nights
are tuesdayaretuesday and friday

we buy copper brass aluminum
lead and radiators any amount

cash paid promptly pickuppick up at
any fairbanks terminal we aream mill
shippers MATTSMATTIS SECOND HAND
STORE PO box 1894 12 mile
richardson highway 445657914565 6 57915 7 9 1

PUT YOUR MONEY WHERE

YOUR HEAR ISS AN AMERCAAMERICA

s A

r

7J
WANTED

s

ththee INUPIAK developmentLOPMENTcorporation INC needs a re
dionalgional directorfordirector for the regional cen-
ter to be located at unalarleetunalakleef alas-
ka

atas-
ka applicants should have a general
knowledge of northwest alaska for
additional information4nformation contact rur
ALCAP inc box 505 nomealwnome alas-
ka 99762 phone 4432796443 2796

rquaqualityitI1 educationjac0t8wnshendjacktownshendJACK TOWNSHEND
candidateqifididate

foreschoolforischoolforFori school board
SEAT F

ANCHORAGE
hotels motelsmotels

parsons hotel
3rdard &hah streetssstasstn21fz417

roosevelt hotel
539 HR 2775541277 5541
rates 7 Ssrasr212

enrtuie ving ila
f

U al
elv4lv

7

W

54 COMMUTER FLIGHTS WEEKLY AI-XA

BETWEEN anchoragefairbanksANCHORAGE FAIRBANKS
kj fffvjfff

ALL BOEING 737 JETS

axkx
KOK 9

m

wien consolidated0
A

see your travel agent or local wien agent dx Mwwwwx

IN

12
vawv4w

ALASKAS FIRST AIRLINE FLYING AMERICAS NEWEST JET

TTUNDRAU N DRA TIMESTIM TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA
THE TUNDRA TIMES HAS BEEN designated BY THE REGIONAL LAWYERS OF THE NATIVE organ-
izations AS THE MEDIA FOR LAND CLAIMS NEWS FOR VILLAGES OR ANY PERSON WHO WISHES TO
KNOW MORE ABOUT THE LAND SITUATION comprehensively REPORTED BY TUNDRA TIMES STAFF

SUBSCRIBE ONLY 8008.00 PER YEAR
J aa1a J

IV W w mow GMW w MOW 10 w amp w w W
iii

please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for one year
51s

0r pi4aseplease enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for six months
j NAME

ADRESS

t CITY OR VILLAGE

STATE ZIP CODE
J REGULAR MAIL including alaska

other states and canada6Canadacanaday 6 months 4504.50
I1 year 8008.00
2 years 150015.00

AIR MAIL including alaska
its better to get in other states and canada6Canadacanaday

I1
6
year
months

190019.00
100010.00 and here isaneasyisaIs anneasyeasy

anon this as early as pos-
sible

2 years 370037.00 to fill out coupon forlot
send cash check or money order to your convenience

TUNDRA TIMES box 1287 fairbanks alaska 99701
Z

I- W W enow4now w NMW aaaaaw & A

iyvvvvwwwwrwfrwfvyvrrfrtr srn TTT

PLEASE FILLFILLOUTOUT THE BLANK ANDafilabilSENDITSEND IT TO US

sfS f


